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Supplementary Tables 155

Table C-4-—-NUMBER AND ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF DE-
PENSE CONTRACTS ASSIGNED, FEBRUARY 27, 1941 TO
JANUARY 29, 1942a (dollar figures millions)

Cumulative to
Number of Contracts Estimated Amount of

Amount IndexNumber Index

February 27, 1941
May 1, 1941
May 29, 1941

955
1,743
2,092

100
183
219

$257
398
513

100
155
200

June 26, 1941
July 31, 1941
August 28, 1941

2,402
3,020
3,544

252
316
371

555
702
773

216
273
301

September 25, 1941
October 30, 1941
December 26, 1941

3,977
4,695
5,809

416
492
608

826
928

1,018

321
361
396

January 29, 1942 6,609 692 1,091 423

& Based upon tabulations furnished by the Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve
System.

b Less than half the number of contracts assigned have the amounts reported.
Amounts were estimated on the assumption that the average amount of contracts for
which amount was not reported was equal to that of contracts for which amount was
reported.

Table C-5—AvERAGE AMOUNT OF DEFENSE CONTRACTS
ASSIGNED TO DIFFERENT TYPES OF LENDING INSTITU.-
TIONS, FEBRUARY 27, 1941 TO JANUARY 29, 1942a (in thou-
sands)

Cumulative to
Corn-

m.ercial
,

.,sanRs

Federal
Reserve
= ,.isanes

RFC
Other

Lending
,.Lnstitutwns

A /
i.ontracts

February 27, 1941
May 1, 1941
May 29, 1941

$328.0
253.3
272.2

..

..

..

$154.0
160.3
160.3

$27.2
39.8
35.9

$288.2
229.2
244.9

June 26, 1941
July 31, 1941
August. 28, 1941

252.5
257.1
237.3

..
$68.6
66.4

214.7
227.4
265.1

36.5
43.6
43.3

230.7
229.5
215.9

September 25, 1941
October 30, 1941
December 26, 1941

225.5
216.3
190.6

63.3
57.8
55.6

241.2
226.9
217.9

45.4
39.5
42.3

205.4
194.9
171.9

January 29, 1942 179.3 55.0 194.7 45.4 161.7

Based upon tabulations furnished by the Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve
System.



156 Term Lending to Business
Table C-6—DEFENSE TERM LOANS HELD BY WEEKLY
REPORTING MEMBER BANKS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE
SYSTEM AT APRIL 30, 1941, BY USE OF FUNDS, BY TYPE OF
REPAYMENT PROVISION, AND BY ASSIGNMENT OR NON-
ASSIGNMENT OF GOVERNMENT CLAIMSa (dollar figures j1j
thousands)

Number of Loans Amount of Loans

Number Percent Amount Percent

USE OF FUNDS
For plant facilities
For production
For both plant facilities and

production

121 45.0 $35,908
109 40.5 40,877

39 14.5 19,124

37.4
42.6

20.0

TOTAL 269 100.0 $95,905 100.0

TYPE OF REPAYMENT PROVISION
Non-instalment
Instalment

109 40.5 $42,320
160 59.5 53,585

44.1
55.9

TOTAL 269 100.0 $95,905 100.0

ASSIGNMENT OR NON-ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIMS
With assigned claims
Without assigned claims

75 27.9 $29,219
194 72.1 66,686

30.5
69.5

TOTAL 269 100.0 $95,905 100.0

Based upon data furnished by the Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve
System.


